Sutton-in-Craven Parish Council

Asset Register

Asset

Land

Sutton Park
Lumb Clough
Allotments

Lunds Tower
Crag Nook Delph
Pinfold

Buildings

Park Lodge
Pavilion
Storage/Workshop
Street Furniture
Park Notice Board
Park Shelters
Edwardian Benches
Victorian Lamps
Picnic Benches
Street Lamps

Bus Shelter

War Memorial
Equipment
MUGA
Adventure Trail
Play Equipment
Blogx3
Supernova

Flexus

Miriam

No.

25
15

57

=N

Location

Main Street
Hall Drive
Bridge Road
Dick Lane
West Lane

West Lane

Sutton Park
Sutton Park

Sutton Park

Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Village
Holme L/Croft Hill

Sutton Park

Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton park
Sutton Park

Sutton Park

Acquisition
Date

1909/1920
1933
2001
1997
1991
1996

1909
1977
2013

2021

various

2007

2014/21

2004

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Supplier/

Donor

John William Hartley
Ernest Turner

Silent Night Ltd

North yorkshire CC

JW Hartley/J Bairstow
Community

PC

Noticeboard company
Hartley/Bairstows
Donated
North Valley Forge
Donated
NYCC
PC

Playdale
Pennine Playground
Pennine Playground
Pennine Playground
Pennine Playground

Pennine Playground

Purchase

Price

Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift

Gift

Gift
Gift
15,425.00

1,099.98
Gift
1.00
5,000.00
1.00

3,306.00
Gift

1.00

935.00
10,182.00
3,854.00
3,150.00
12,741.70

Deeds
Bonds

Yes
Yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Storage
Deed

Box

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Box

Box
Box

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Aladdin's Slide
750 Basic House
Spinner Bowl
Play Area Fencing
Safety Surfacing
Springers

Spinmee Roundabout

Kubota Tractor
Dennis Mower
Dennis Mower Cart
Masport Olympic
Strimmer

Scarifier

Sthl Saw

Leaf Sweeper
Pressure Washer
Hedge Trimmer
Leaf Blower

Multi Tool

Salt Spreader

Sisis Aerator

John Deer Mower
Trailer

Step ladder

F48M Carrier Slitter

Audio

Office Equipment
Books

Till
Defibrillator/box
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Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park

Sutton Park

Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park
Sutton Park

Sutton Park

Pavilion
Clerks Residence
Clerks Residence

Pavilion

Pavilion

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2017

2008
2020
2008
2015

2015

2019
2012
2020
2014
2011
2011
2012
2012
2016

2021

2008
2010

2004
2019

Pennine Playground 2,635.25
Pennine Playground 1,732.15
Pennine Playground 995.00
Pennine Playground 4,160.82
Pennine Playground 8,451.00
Pennine Playground 4,435.00
HAGS SMP 10,927.12
Gibsons Garden 10,545.00
GGM 3,999.00

GGM 2,961.00
1,250.00

450.00

550.00

450.00

Ripon Farm Services 5,800.00
392.48

BSW Garden Machinery 300.00
513.60

395.83

60.00

1,450.00

390.00

1,635.00

93.00

Oak garden machinery 604.00
1,260.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

Defib shop 1788.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



